Clty Of Da”aS Counlﬁoghhg;rki)lfrss,tgﬁtFloor

Dallas, Texas 75201

Legislation Details

File #: 22-710 Version: 1 Name:

Type: CONSENT AGENDA Status: Approved as Amended

File created: 3/14/2022 In control: Water Utilities Department

On agenda: 5/11/2022 Final action:

Title: Authorize Supplemental Agreement No. 2 to the professional services contract with Freese and

Nichols, Inc. to provide additional construction management services for improvements at the Elm
Fork Water Treatment Plant, the East Side Water Treatment Plant, the Bachman Water Treatment
Plant, and several pumping facilities - Not to exceed $4,493,094.00, from $11,404,513.00 to
$15,897,607.00 - Financing: Water Capital Improvement G Fund

Sponsors:
Indexes: 200, 6,7
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. Maps, 2. Resolution
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
City of Dallas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 3/28/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

